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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 1, September 2018

205 72 35.12
Total Students Pass Students Pass %
1 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.
1  |Number of students fail due to UFM
2 Non-Submission of Exam Form
Fail Statistics
Fail in Subjects 0 1 2 3 4 5
Students 72 29 25 21 22 38
Pass in External Fail in External
Total Theory Practical Theory Practical
1018 612 553 403 57
Pass in External
Sr.  |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory
1 02101101,0 |Padarth Vigyana avam Ayurved 206 142 - 10 142 68.93
2101102 Itihas
2 02101103 |Sanskrit 200 103 - 5 103 51.50
3 02101104,0 |Kriya Sharira 206 162 181 10 153 74.27
2101105
4 02101106,0 |Rachana Sharira 206 85 174 10 85 41.26
2101107
5 02101109 |Maulik Siddhant avam Ashtang 200 120 198 5 120 60.00
Hridaya
Total 1018 612 553 40 603 59.23
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 106 51 5 50 47.17
PIAR(Ayurveda) 100 22 0 22 22.00
Total 206 73 5 72 34.95
Pass in External
Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
BAMS 206 73 5 72 34.95
Total 206 73 5 72 34.95
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 1, September 2018

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA BAMS 106 51 5 50 47.17
PIAR(Ayurveda) BAMS 100 22 0 22 22.00
Total 206 73 5 72 34.95
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class 49 First Class 49
Pass Class 23 Pass Class 21
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Final Result Summary
BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 2, September 2018

Total Students Pass Students Pass %
0 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.
Number of students fail due to UFM
Non-Submission of Exam Form
Fail Statistics
Fail in Subjects 0 1 2 3 4
Students 68 11 9 9 27
Pass in External Fail in External
Total Theory Practical Theory Practical
496 332 405 164 68
Pass in External
Sr.  |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory
1 02101201,0 |Dravyaguna Vijnan 124 85 95 0 85 68.55
2101202
2 02101203 |Agad Tantra Vyavahar Ayurved 23 10 22 0 10 43.48
Evam Vidhi Vaidyak
3 02101204,0 |Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya 124 71 103 0 71 57.26
2101205 Kalpana
4 02101206 |Charaka Samhita - Purvardha 23 7 - 0 7 30.43
5 02101207 |Charak Samhita Purvardha 101 83 98 0 83 82.18
6 02101301,0 |Roga Nidan Vikriti Vigyan 101 76 87 0 76 75.25
2101302
Total 496 332 405 0 332 66.94
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 124 68 2 68 54.84
Total 124 68 2 68 54.84
Pass in External
Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
BAMS 124 68 2 68 54.84
Total 124 68 2 68 54.84
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 2, September 2018

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA BAMS 124 68 2 68 54.84
Total 124 68 2 68 54.84
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class 54
Pass Class 14
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Final Result Summary
BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 3, September 2018

Total Students Pass Students Pass %
0 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.
Number of students fail due to UFM
Non-Submission of Exam Form
Fail Statistics
Fail in Subjects 0 1 2 4 5
Students 64 4 4 1 1
Pass in External Fail in External
Total Theory Practical Theory Practical
370 349 296 21 0
Pass in External
Sr.  |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory
1 02101301,0 |Roga Nidan Vikriti Vigyan 74 69 74 0 69 93.24
2101302
2 02101303,0 |Swastha Vritta and Yoga 74 69 74 0 69 93.24
2101304
3 02101305,0 |Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga 74 73 74 0 73 98.65
2101306,02
101351,021
01352
4 02101307 |Kaumarbhrutya 74 72 74 0 72 97.30
5 02101308 |Charak Samhita - Uttarardha 74 66 - 0 66 89.19
Total 370 349 296 0 349 94.32
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 74 64 0 64 86.49
Total 74 64 0 64 86.49
Pass in External
Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
BAMS 74 64 0 64 86.49
Total 74 64 0 64 86.49
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 3, September 2018

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA BAMS 74 64 0 64 86.49
Total 74 64 0 64 86.49
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class 22
Pass Class 42
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary
BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 3 (Batch-2), December 2018

21 21 100.00

Total Students Pass Students Pass %

0 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.

Number of students fail due to UFM

12 |Non-Submission of Exam Form

Fail Statistics

Fail in Subjects 0 5

Students 21 12

Pass in External Fail in External

Total Theory Practical Theory Practical

166 106 86 0 0

Pass in External

Sr.

Code

Subject

Total

Theory

Practical

Gracing
Theory

Fully Pass

Pass %

02101301,0
2101302

Roga Nidan Vikriti Vigyan

32

20

20

22

20

62.50

02101303,0
2101304

Swastha Vritta and Yoga

32

20

20

20

62.50

02101305,0
2101306,02
101351,021
01352

Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga

32

20

20

23

20

62.50

02101307

Kaumarbhrutya

32

20

20

20

62.50

02101308

Charak Samhita - Uttarardha

32

20

20

62.50

02101305,0
2101306,02
101351,021
01352

Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga

100.00

02101353

Kaumarabhritya

100.00

02101354,0
2101355,02
101356,021
01357,0210
1401,02101
402

Kayachikitsa

100.00

02101358,0
2101359,02
101404,021
01405

Shalya Tantra

100.00

10

02101360,0
2101361,02
101406,021
01407

Shalakya Tantra

100.00

11

02101362

Charaka Samhita (Uttarardha)

100.00

Total

166

106

86

62

106

63.86
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Final Result Summary
BAMS Regular Exam, Year - 3 (Batch-2), December 2018

Pass in External

Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 33 21 0 21 63.64
Total 33 21 0 21 63.64

Pass in External

Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
BAMS 33 21 0 21 63.64
Total 33 21 0 21 63.64
Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA BAMS 33 21 0 21 63.64
Total 33 21 0 21 63.64
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class 2
Pass Class 19
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar

Printed on : 06-05-2019 12:42 PM Page 2 of 2



v A A

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary
MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Year - 1, September 2018

Total Students Pass Students Pass %
4 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.
Number of students fail due to UFM
Non-Submission of Exam Form
Fail Statistics
Fail in Subjects 0 1 2
Students 58 14 6
Pass in External Fail in External
Total Theory Practical Theory Practical
148 130 146 18 2
Pass in External
Sr.  |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory
1 02200101 |Research Methodology and 74 62 73 7 62 83.78
Medical Statistics
2 02201101 |Ayurved Samhita & Siddhanta 5 4 4 0 4 80.00
3 02202101 |Rachana Sharir 5 2 5 0 2 40.00
4 02203101 |Kriya Sharir 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
5 02204101 |Dravya Guna Vigyan 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
6 02205101 |Rasashastra Evam Bhaishajya 5 5 5 0 5 100.00
Kalpana
7 02206101 |Prasuti Evum Stri Roga 6 4 6 3 4 66.67
8 02207101 |Kaumarbhritya-Bala Roga 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
9 02208101 |Kaya Chikitsa 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
10 02209101 |Roga Nidana Avum Vikriti Vigyan 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
11 02211101 |Panchakarma 6 6 6 0 6 100.00
12 02212101 |Shalakyatantra - Disease of Eye, 5 5 5 8 5 100.00
Ear, Nose, Throat, Head, Oro-
Dentistry
13 02213101 |[Shalyatantra - General Surgery 12 12 12 5 12 100.00
Total 148 130 146 23 130 87.84
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 74 58 1 58 78.38
Total 74 58 1 58 78.38
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Year - 1, September 2018

Pass in External

Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
MS-SKT 5 5 0 5 100.00
PG-AS 5 4 1 4 80.00
PG-DG 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-KB 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-KC 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-KS 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-PK 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-RN 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-RS 5 2 0 2 40.00
PG-RSBK 5 5 0 5 100.00
PTSR 6 4 0 4 66.67
Shalya Tantra - ST N 12 8 0 8 66.67

Total 74 58 1 58 78.38

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA MS-SKT 5 5 0 5 100.00
PIA PG-AS 5 4 1 4 80.00
PIA PG-DG 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-KB 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-KC 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-KS 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-PK 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-RN 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-RS 5 2 0 2 40.00
PIA PG-RSBK 5 5 0 5 100.00
PIA PTSR 6 4 0 4 66.67
PIA Shalya Tantra - ST N 12 8 0 8 66.67
Total 74 58 1 58 78.38

Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class with Distinction 2 First Class with Distinction 2
First Class 26 First Class 26
Pass Class 30 Pass Class 30
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Final Result Summary
MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Year - 1, September 2018

President

Campus Director

Controller Of Examination
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Vice-President Provost
Dean Principal
Registrar

Page 3 of 3



v A A

PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Final Year, July 2018

54

Total Students

49

Pass

Students

Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.

Number of students fail due to UFM

Non-Submission of Exam Form

Fail Statistics

Fail in Subjects

Students

49 7

90.74

Pass %

Pass in External

Fail in External

Total

Theory

Practical

Theory

Practical

54

50

52

4

2

Pass in External

Sr.

Code

Subject

Total

Theory Practical

Gracing
Theory

Fully Pass Pass %

02201201,0
2201202,02
201203,022
01204

Ayurved Sambhita and Siddhant

5 5

0

5 100.00

02202201,0
2202202,02
202203,022
02204

Rachana Sharir

6 100.00

02203201,0
2203202,02
203203,022
03204

Kriya Sharir

5 100.00

02204201,0
2204202,02
204203,022
04204

Dravyaguna Vigyan

3 100.00

02205201,0
2205202,02
205203,022
05204

Rasashastra Evum Bhaishajya
Kalpana

2 33.33

02206201,0
2206202,02
206203,022
06204

Prasuti Tantra and Stri Roga

6 100.00

02207201,0
2207202,02
207203,022
07204

Kaumarbhrutya Bala Roga

5 83.33

02208201,0
2208202,02
208203,022
08204

Kayachikitsa

6 100.00
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary
MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Final Year, July 2018

Pass in External
Sr. |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory

9 02209201,0 [Roga Nidana 5 5 5 0 5 100.00

2209202,02

209203,022

09204
10 02210201,0 |Shalya Kshara Evum Anushastra 6 6 6 0 6 100.00

2210202,02 |Karma

210203,022

10204

Total 54 50 52 0 49 90.74
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 54 50 2 49 90.74
Total 54 50 2 49 90.74
Pass in External
Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PG-AS 5 5 0 5 100.00
PG-DG 3 3 0 3 100.00
PG-KB 6 5 0 5 83.33
PG-KC 6 6 0 6 100.00
PG-KS 5 5 0 5 100.00
PG-RN 5 5 0 5 100.00
PG-RS 6 6 0 6 100.00
PG-RSBK 6 3 2 2 33.33
PG-ST 6 6 0 6 100.00
PTSR 6 6 0 6 100.00
Total 54 50 2 49 90.74
Pass in External

Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA PG-AS 5 5 0 5 100.00
PIA PG-DG 3 3 0 3 100.00
PIA PG-KB 6 5 0 5 83.33
PIA PG-KC 6 6 0 6 100.00
PIA PG-KS 5 5 0 5 100.00
PIA PG-RN 5 5 0 5 100.00
PIA PG-RS 6 6 0 6 100.00
PIA PG-RSBK 6 3 2 2 33.33
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA
Final Result Summary
MS/MD (Ayurved) Regular Exam, Final Year, July 2018

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA PG-ST 6 6 0 6 100.00
PIA PTSR 6 6 0 6 100.00
Total 54 50 2 49 90.74
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
First Class with Distinction 1 First Class 26
First Class 32 Pass Class 23
Pass Class 16
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary
MS/MD(Ayurved), Final Year Regular Exam (Batch-2), December 2018

2 2 100.00
Total Students Pass Students Pass %
0 |Number of students fail due to low attendance in all subjects.
Number of students fail due to UFM
Non-Submission of Exam Form
Fail Statistics
Fail in Subjects 0 1
Students 2 1
Pass in External Fail in External
Total Theory Practical Theory Practical
3 2 2 0 0
Pass in External
Sr.  |Code Subject Total Theory Practical Gracing Fully Pass Pass %
Theory
1 02201201,0 |Ayurved Samhita and Siddhant 1 1 1 0 1 100.00
2201202,02
201203,022
01204
2 02203201,0 |Kriya Sharir 1 1 1 0 1 100.00
2203202,02
203203,022
03204
3 02204201,0 |Dravyaguna Vigyan 1 0 0 0 0 0.00
2204202,02
204203,022
04204
Total 3 2 2 0 2 66.67
Pass in External
Institute Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA 3 2 0 2 66.67
Total 3 2 0 2 66.67
Pass in External
Specialization Total Theory Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PG-AS 1 1 0 1 100.00
PG-DG 1 0 0 0 0.00
PG-KS 1 1 0 1 100.00
Total 3 2 0 2 66.67
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PARUL UNIVERSITY

WAGHODIA, VADODARA

Final Result Summary

MS/MD(Ayurved), Final Year Regular Exam (Batch-2), December 2018

Pass in External
Institute Specialization Total Theory | Practical Fully Pass Pass %
PIA PG-AS 1 1 0 1 100.00
PIA PG-DG 1 0 0 0 0.00
PIA PG-KS 1 1 0 1 100.00
Total 3 2 0 2 66.67
Result Class Count Cumulative Result Class Count
Pass Class 2
President Vice-President Provost
Campus Director Dean Principal
Controller Of Examination Registrar
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